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VIII, 

1. 
0 
0 
0 
2. 

0 
0 

Generator(See,,lnstrucjlona) 
a. Grealert.haQ,.1.~~:01m@,o,.(~.~OQ,,I.bs .• ) 
b.10,0to 1~~o:.I<SlR)e>: •. (~Q,;2;~09•:Ib~.t · 
c. L.eo.o .. than.,1.ob''k!l'imo,,(2f0:.16is>·' 
Transporter (Indicate Mod~ In boxe.s 
1·S.below). 
a. For·owh:.wa$te::OriiY 
b. For·cQmmarclaJ:purposas 

Mode of Transportation 
0 1.Air 

B 2.Rall 
3. Highway 

0 4.Water 
0 5. other· specify 

0 

IX. 

A. 

X. 

D 

B. 

'·:-1; .• 
1.······· 

4. 

05. 

···, .. 

F<:;~im Approved, OMB No. 2050-0028 Eiipit98 12/S1/02 
G$A Nc. 0~6-EPA..OT 

I certify under- penalty of law that thl:s document and all attachments were prepared u~~~;~;~~.~~~~f~:~: 
:LI system designed to anure that qualified personnel properly g~ther o~~nd evaluatlil' the submitted. Baaed on my Inquiry of 
th• por.son or ptuson.s who manage the systom, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, thlil' lnformatiQn 
submitted Ia, to tho bt:tst of my knowlt;tdga and belief, truo, accurate, and complete. I am BWan1 that there are flilgtHflcant pvnaltlos for 

false Information, Including tho possibility of fine and Imprisonment for knowing violations. 

Name and Official Title (rype or print) 

l. T. 
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Please print or type with ELITE type (12 character5 per inch) In the unshaded areas only 

VIII. 

1. 
0 
t8l 
0 
2. 

Gene~tor (See.lnslructlons) 

0 
0 

o. Greater tnan 100Qkg/mo.(2,200 lbs.) 
b.100 to 1ooo.kg(n\~.(22q,2,20Q.Ib0.) 
c. usothan 1oo,!klitmo (221i.11io) 
Transporter (Indicate Mode In boxes 
1·5bol(l~) 
a. For·own·waste::Only 
b. For commarclal·purpOaes 

Mode ofT ll'ansportatlon 

§ 1.Air 
2.Rall 
3.Highwoy 

0 4.Waler 
0 5. other- specify 

0 Large 

IX. 

A. 

noniJIJttJd 
to liM mot'll 

EPA Fonn 8700-12 (Ra\1.12199) 

B. Unlveroal 

0 
0 

Os. 
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